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

& Breakfast Room

(2) 10ft. Oin.x 13ft. Oin.

Master Bedroom (3)

13ft. 6in.x 14ft. Oin. 4 Piece Bath 3)

Szs: Dining Room (2) 10ft. Oin.x 14ft. Oin. Bedroom 3) 11ft. 6in.x 13ft. 6in. 3 Piece Bath (1)
Living Room (2) 11ft. Oin.x 15ft. Qin. Bedroom (3) 11ft. Oin.x 11ft. 6in.
Family Room (2) 11ft. Qin.x 22ft. Oin. Bedroom (3) 9ft. 5in.x 11ft. 6in.
Laundry (2) 5 Piece Ensuite (3)
Features:  Separate Dining Room, Main Floor Laundry, Main Floor Family Room, Hot Tub, Skylight Windows, Floors Hardwood, Floors Ceramic,
Landscaped, Fenced/Hedge, Ensuite, Eat-In Kitchen, Garden Shed
Inclusions: Fridge/Stove, Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Centr Vac & Acc, Alarm System, Garage Door Opener, Window Coverings, Water Softener,
Microwave
Rental: None
Foundation: Concrete Basement: Full Basement Dev:  Finished Partial
Heat/Cool: Forced Air, Central Air Fuel: Natural Gas Fireplace: Gas Fireplace
Parking: Garage - Double, Attached, Inside Entry, Drive - Double, Parking - Surfaced
Site Infl: On Street - Cable TV, On Street - Gas, On Street - Sewer, On Street - Water, High Speed Internet  Occupants:  Owner
Access How Shown: Lock Box
Area Infl:  Golf, Park, Public Transportation Exterior: Brick Agreement: Standard
Esmnt/Res:
Prop Size:  Under 1/2 Acre UFFI: No Water:  Municipal/Community Sewer: Municipal/Community
Waterfront
Body/Water: Frontage: Mortgage: Confidential Thru Listing
Exclusions: N Agent
Remarks: A PEACEFUL LOCATION AT THE WESTERN EDGE OF BARRIE OFFERING A 2,433 SQ.FT. HOME W/4 BDRMS, 3.1 BTHRMS. CONVENIENT TO
AMENITIES & HWY W/SUNSET VIEWS. HDWD FLRS, ROUNDED CORNERS, 9' CEILINGS. EAT-IN KITCHEN W/SS APPL INCL, PANTRY, GARDEN
DOORS. FAMILY RM W/GAS FIREPLACE. PRIVATE DIN RM, FORMAL LIV RM W/WINDOW ALCOVE. MSTR BDRM W/ WALK-THRU DRESSING
ROOM, 5 PC ENSUITE. YARD W/PLAYHOUSE OR SHED, HOT TUB INCL.
List Off.: ROYAL LEPAGE FIRST CONTACT REALTY, BROKERAGE 705-728-4067 Fax: 705-722-5684
List Rep 1: MARK FARIS 705-797-8485 Email: mark@markfaris.ca
List Rep 2: JOEL FARIS 705-321-9081
Sale Price: Sale Date: VT: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0Qk9ZsA¢
Sell Off.: BR: http://www.markfaris.ca/listings/active-listing
Sell Rep 1:
Sell Rep 2:

*** ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED *** ALL MEASUREMENTS APPROXIMATE ***
Copyright: 2014 The Barrie & District Association of REALTORS(R) Inc.  05/27/14

MARK FARIS

RE Full (Imp-Desc) 705-728-4067
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www.MarkFaris.ca
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Meet The Team:

dr
MARK FARIS JOSH FARIS ANIA KOZIOROWSKI SABRINA STAUNTON COURTNEY DUMOND-
Broker Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative

733 5542 )08

LEEANNA JOANNA FARIS JENNIFER STEINER  CHRISTIE LALONDE PAULA CLARK MELISSA

WILKINS Marketing Director Marketing Coordinator Marketing Assistant Executive Assistant ARSENAULT
Executive Manager Social Media Specialist Executive Assistant

LISA COE JENNIFER CINDY REBEKAH LESLEY KING STEVE & KELLY
Sales Representative/ PARSONS ROSSIT TREMBLAY Staging Presence, BarrieVideoTours
Licensed Assistant Client Care Specialist Feedback Bek Photography Professional _ Professional
Coordinator Professional Home Stager Video Production
Photographer

S (T Direct: (705) 797 8485

Toll Free: (1 877) 728 4067
ROYAL LEPAGE o (705() sl g o
S {1 F0UFVLFTLOTEOUF R S .
mail: office@markfaris.ca
FIRST CONTACT REALTY

Independently Owned & Operated - Brokerage
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#1in Sales Volume & Transactions Over $155 Million in Real Estate Sales Sold

2011, 2012,2013 Barrie & District MLS Board. & 429 Transactions in 2013!

Data compiled from IMS Inc.
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www.MarkFaris.ca

THE MARK FARIS*TEAM

Complimentary:

V State-of-the-Art HD Video Tours & DVD'’s
V Professional Photos

V Superior Bound Feature Booklets
VHome Evaluation

V Listed on Toronto & Barrie Boards
VFulI Service Team Working for You!
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